$0 ----
$2 197 680 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 ___ $0_

$2 197 68Q_ $0 mo $0

(10)
TOTAL

OPERATING
EXPENSES

$17,259,453

$83,882
$0

($1,163)
($258)

($5)
($8,849)

$0
($4,841)

$0
($7,379)

($642)
$0

$1,134
($585,652)

($1,624,415)
($300,399)
($192,285)
($96,020)

$0
($2,736 892)

$14 522 561

$0

$14 522 561

____ $0

$14.522.561

SCHEDULE3
PAGE 2 OF2

(11)
NET

OPERATING
INCOME

$4,489,275

($83,882)
$0

$1,163
$258

$5
$8,849

$0
$4,841

$0
$7,379

$642
$0

$1.806
$0
$1

$300,399
($302,226)

($60,580)
$0

($121,345)

$4,367,930

___ $_0

$4 367,930

$0

$4.367.930

180054-Chesapeake-000399

CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES CORPORATION

FLORIDA DIVISION

CAPITAL STRUCTURE

December 31, 2017

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

AVERAGE

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL AVERAGE

YEAR-END

COMMON EQUITY'

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS -WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL YEAR-END

ADJUSTMENTS

ADJUSTED
PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY BOOKS

$35,735,457 $0 $35,735,457

$13,891,944 $0 $13,891,944

$14,695,668 $0 $14,695,668

$0 $0 $0

$1,087,194 So $1,087,194

$17,458,093 $0 $17,458,093

($1,2761 $0 ($1,2761

$82,867,080 $0 $82,867,080

ADJUSTMENTS

ADJUSTED
PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY BOOKS

$34,265,929 $0 $34,265,929

$13,737,222 $0 $13,737,222

$17,530,169 $0 $17,530,169

$0 $0 $0

$1,115,518 $0 $1,115,518

$17,724,002 $0 $17,724,002

$0 $0 $0

_$!_4,E_2~9 $0 $84,372,839

RATIO
PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BAlANCE (%1

$0 ($361,2271 $35,374,230 43.03%

$0 ($140,4251 $13,751,519 16.73%

$0 ($148,5501 $14,547,118 17.69%

$0 $0 $0 0.00%

$0 $0 $1,087,194 1.32%

$0 $0 $17,458,093 21.23%

$0 $0 ($1,2761 0.00%

$0 ($650,2021 $82,216,878 100.00%

RATIO
PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE {%1

$0 ($29,9621 $34,235,967 40.60%

$0 ($12,0121 $13,725,210 16.28%

$0 ($15,3281 $17,514,841 20.77%

$0 $0 $0 0.00%

$0 $0 $1,115,518 1.32%

$0 $0 $17,724,002 21.02%

$0 $0 $0 0.00%

$0 ~202)_ ~~15,5E__100.00%

SCHEDULE 4

LOW POINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT